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Bruschette Miste Dello Chef

Mixed Bruschetta (V)

Arancina Siciliana ( flavour of the day )
Arancina rice served with tomato sauce
Polenta Chips

Polenta Chips with melted gorgonzola cheese

Parmigiana di Melanzane

Aubergine parmigiana with basil dressing (V)

Fantasia di Mare z

Seafood Fantasy ( crab, baby prawns & smoked salmon )
Impepata di Cozze

Mussels, fresh tomato, white wine, black pepper &
croutons

Spaghetti ai Frutti di Mare

Seafood spaghetti

Tagliatelle Bolognese

Beef Tagliatelle Bolognese

Mezze Maniche Salsiccia e funghi
Sausage, mushrooms and tomato sauce
Tagliatelle ai Funghi Olio al Tartufo
Mushrooms tagliatelle & truffle oil (V)
Penne Arrabbiata

Tomato sauce, garlic & chili (V)

Risotto ai Frutti di Mare

Seafood Risotto

Cajun Chicken Mezze Maniche
Cajun, double cream, soft cheese, red pepper

Saltimbocca di Vitello

Veal Saltimbocca with spinach

Chicken and Parma Ham

Mozzarella, red pepper, parmesan cheese sauce &
asparagus

Grigliate di Pesce

Grilled fish-catch of the day with mixed salad

Spinaci Saltati in padella con olio d’oliva
Sautéed spinach with olive oll

Zucchine Fritte

Deep fried courgette

Friarielli Napoletani aglio e olio
Neapolitan broccoli rabe

Patatine Fritte

Homemade fries

Tiramisu

Rum Baba

Cannolo Siciliano
Sicilian Cannolo

H;,.u-,-m-#

Available for Lunch & Dlnner
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7.50

7.50

6.50

9.50

12.50

9.50

17.95

15.00

17.95

15.95

13.00

17.95

17.95

19.95

16.00

28.00

5.50

4.80

4.80

4.20

Baba al rum napoletano

Profiteroles al cioccolato
Chocolate Profiteroles

Place your: order now'
u)book@gusto.gg 4., 01481 122828—~ |

BY GIUSEPPE GIAMPETRUZZI

Take Away

Cajun Chicken Ciabatta
Cajun Chicken, tomato, rocket leaves and pancetta
Veal Ciabatta

Veal Escalope, fresh tomato, scamorza cheese & rocket
leaves

Salmon Ciabatta
Smoked salmon, fresh tomato, mix salad & salad cream

Capesante Grigliate con aceto balsamico
Grilled scallops with balsamic vinegar

Peppe Fritto Misto

Whitebait, calamari & baby prawns

Involtini Di Zucchine

Courgette roll, ham, scamorza cheese, breadcrumbs &
basil

Calamairi Fritti
Deep Fried Calamari

Orecchiette Pugliesi Friarielli e Salsiccia
Orecchiette with broccoli rabe & sausage
Risotto ai Funghi

Mushroom Risotto (V)

Linguine Al Granchio

Crab Linguine

Gnocchi di Patate Gorgonzola e Noci
Potato Gnocchi with gorgonzola & walnuts (V)
Linguine all’Astice

Lobster Linguine

Spaghetti Carbonara

Pancetta, egg yolk & parmesan

Frittura di Pesce

Scallops, calamari, king prawns, red mullet & whitebait
Capesante con Pancetta

Scallops wrapped in pancetta with mixed salad
Chicken Cacciatora

Olives, red pepper & tomato sauce

Fagiolini Saltati con olio d’oliva
Sautéed green beans with olive oil
Asparagi Grigliati

Grilled asparagus

Pomodoro cipolla rossa e rucola
Tomato, red onions & rocket leaves

Patatine con Salsa al Parmigiano

9.50

11.95

10.50

11.50

9.95

8.95

8.00

15.95

14.00

17.95

14.50

Market Price

14.50

26.00

22.00

14.95

4.50

4.95

4.20

5.50

Home cut chips with parmisan sauce

6.90
7.50

6.50

7.50

“Kindly let us know if you have any food allergies.”




