

Take Away

Bruschette Miste Dello Chef Mixed Bruschetta (V)	7.50	Cajun Chicken Ciabatta Cajun Chicken, tomato, rocket leaves and pancetta	9.50
Arancina Siciliana (flavour of the day) Arancina rice served with tomato sauce	7.50	Veal Ciabatta Veal Escalope, fresh tomato, scamorza cheese & rocket leaves	11.95
Polenta Chips Polenta Chips with melted gorgonzola cheese	6.50	Salmon Ciabatta Smoked salmon, fresh tomato, mix salad & salad cream	10.50
Parmigiana di Melanzane Aubergine parmigiana with basil dressing (V)	9.50	Capesante Grigliate con aceto balsamico Grilled scallops with balsamic vinegar	11.50
Fantasia di Mare Seafood Fantasy (crab, baby prawns & smoked salmon)	12.50	Peppe Fritto Misto Whitebait, calamari & baby prawns	9.95
Impepata di Cozze Mussels, fresh tomato, white wine, black pepper & croutons	9.50	Involtoni Di Zucchine Courgette roll, ham, scamorza cheese, breadcrumbs & basil	8.95
		Calamari Fritti Deep Fried Calamari	8.00
Spaghetti ai Frutti di Mare Seafood spaghetti	17.95	Orecchiette Pugliesi Friarielli e Salsiccia Orecchiette with broccoli rabe & sausage	15.95
Tagliatelle Bolognese Beef Tagliatelle Bolognese	15.00	Risotto ai Funghi Mushroom Risotto (V)	14.00
Mezze Maniche Salsiccia e funghi Sausage, mushrooms and tomato sauce	17.95	Linguine Al Granchio Crab Linguine	17.95
Tagliatelle ai Funghi Olio al Tartufo Mushrooms tagliatelle & truffle oil (V)	15.95	Gnocchi di Patate Gorgonzola e Noci Potato Gnocchi with gorgonzola & walnuts (V)	14.50
Penne Arrabbiata Tomato sauce, garlic & chili (V)	13.00	Linguine all'Astice Lobster Linguine	Market Price
Risotto ai Frutti di Mare Seafood Risotto	17.95	Spaghetti Carbonara Pancetta, egg yolk & parmesan	14.50
Cajun Chicken Mezze Maniche Cajun, double cream, soft cheese, red pepper	17.95		
Saltimbocca di Vitello Veal Saltimbocca with spinach	19.95	Frittura di Pesce Scallops, calamari, king prawns, red mullet & whitebait	26.00
Chicken and Parma Ham Mozzarella, red pepper, parmesan cheese sauce & asparagus	16.00	Capesante con Pancetta Scallops wrapped in pancetta with mixed salad	22.00
Grigliate di Pesce Grilled fish-catch of the day with mixed salad	28.00	Chicken Cacciatore Olives, red pepper & tomato sauce	14.95
Spinaci Saltati in padella con olio d'oliva Sautéed spinach with olive oil	5.50	Fagiolini Saltati con olio d'oliva Sautéed green beans with olive oil	4.50
Zucchine Fritte Deep fried courgette	4.80	Asparagi Grigliati Grilled asparagus	4.95
Friarielli Napoletani aglio e olio Neapolitan broccoli rabe	4.80	Pomodoro cipolla rossa e rucola Tomato, red onions & rocket leaves	4.20
Patatine Fritte Homemade fries	4.20	Patatine con Salsa al Parmigiano Home cut chips with parmesan sauce	5.50

Tiramisu	6.90
Babá al rum napoletano Rum Baba	7.50
Profiteroles al cioccolato Chocolate Profiteroles	6.50
Cannolo Siciliano Sicilian Cannolo	7.50



Place your order now!

✉ book@gusto.gg ☎ 01481 722828

Available for Lunch & Dinner



"Kindly let us know if you have any food allergies."